



## Office of the Sub Divisional Officer, DHANBAD Government of Jharkhand Form I Caste Certificate

Registration No. : JHCC/2018/976090 Date: 22/07/2018

Certificate No. : JHCC/2018/976090 Issue Date: 31/10/2018

On the basis of the report received from Circle Officer, this is to certify that Shri VISHVANATH TUDU Son of Shri MONAHARI TUDU resident of AT- UKMA, PO- UKMA, PS- PURVI TUNDI, DHANBAD, Block - PURVI TUNDI Gram Panchayat - UKMA Village - Ukma District - DHANBAD, Jharkhand is a member of Santhal Caste/Sub-Caste under Scheduled Tribe\* which is approved as Scheduled Tribe\* for the state of Jharkhand and professes Hinduism.

Shri VISHVANATH TUDU and/or his family ordinarily resides at AT- UKMA, PO- UKMA, PS- PURVI TUNDI, DHANBAD, Block - PURVI TUNDI, Gram Panchayat - UKMA, Village - Ukma, P.O.- UKMA, Police Station - PURVI TUNDI District - DHANBAD, Jharkhand.

- 1. \* As amended by the fifth and sixth schedule under section 23 and 24 respectively of Reconstitution of Bihar Act, 2000 the Constitution of (Scheduled Castes) Amendment Order, 1950 and Amendment (Scheduled Tribes) Amendment Order, 1950.
- 2. \* Scheduled Castes and Scheduled Tribes Order (Amendment) Act 2002

Digitally signed by Authorized Signatory

Place: DHANBAD Date: 31/10/2018

"This certificate has been generated and digitally signed by electronic system.It is approved by authorized employee of related office"